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The menu of Thorndale Inn from Downingtown includes 106 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $19.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. The Thorndale Inn recently
won the award for best restaurant in Chester County. It is not just an inn, but also a bar, grill, and lounge. The
lunch and dinner menus offer a variety of options including steak, seafood, and Italian dishes. Guests can
choose to dine by the cozy brick fireplace, on the new deck, or in the attached pub which serves fine wines and
domestic and craft beers.
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Pasta

BAKED MACARONI CHEESE

Burger

THE BURGER

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Lunch
8 INCH PIZZA

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Steaks

SURF AND TURF

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Penne
PENNE PRIMAVERA

Appetizers

CRAB ARTICHOKE DIP

$10.0

$15.0

$19.0

$15.0

$10.0

$13.0

$48.0

$20.0

$20.0

$16.0

Wine

MARSALA

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Fleischgerichte Vom

Kalbsriicken

PICCATA

Buns
GRILLED CHICKEN BLT

Entree
FRESH ATLANTIC SALMON

Asian
EGG ROLL

Our Specialties

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Hot Subs

HOT ROAST BEEF

Dinners
BEEF POT ROAST

Additions

WILD MUSHROOM MEDLEY

Handhelds

CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE

$43.0

$14.0

$34.0

$13.0

$11.0

$15.0

$33.0

$14.0

$31.0
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Cold

TUNA NICOISE $28.0

Dinner Entrées

PEPPER STEAK $40.0
Healthy Wraps

GREEK CHICKEN WRAP $15.0
Hoagies

HOUSE HOAGIE $13.0
Choice Of

DESSERT TRAY $11.0

Bisques — Chowders —

Soups

CORN CRAB CHOWDER $11.0
Prime Steaks

NEW YORK STRIP SIRLOIN STEAK $37.0
Meat And Poultry

PRIME RIB OF BEEF $27.0
White Pies

CLAM CASINO $15.0
French

FRENCH ONION SOUP $9.0

The Ocean's Bounty

CRAB IMPERIAL $34.0

Delicious Food To Enjoy
At Home

FRESH MASHED POTATOES $7.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $13.0
Mintt Lamb & Goat
Classics

SPINACH GOAT $16.0

Pasta Bianca

SEAFOOD TORTELLINI $35.0

Rise And Shines

OPEN-FACED SANDWICH

Land Fare
VEAL OSCAR $35.0

Family Fare
Today&Amp;Apos;S
Choice

FLOUNDER BRUSCHETTA $30.0

Chef Designed Chopped
Salads

STEAK HOUSE SALAD $10.0

New Year Eve Day Menu
Available 1 Pm To 8 Pm

SALMON JUDY $32.0



Thorndale Inn Menu

Meat Dishes From The

Pan

SALTIMBOCCA

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

DELUXE BROWNIE SUNDAE FOR
TWO

Side Dishes

SAUTEED ASPARAGUS
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

Beef Dishes

PIZZAIOLA
FILET MIGNON

Sides

OUR OWN POTATO PANCAKES (2)

GRILLED FRESH ZUCCHINI

$11.0

$13.0

$8.0
$11.0

$34.0

$8.0
$7.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

MEAT
MUSSELS

Soups

SEA FOOD COMBO

OUR OWN LOBSTER BISQUE
LOBSTER BISQUE

Seafood
SHRIMP LEJON

$26.0
$11.0
$10.0

$15.0

STUFFED FLOUNDER
LOBSTER TAIL

Ingredients Used
PARMIGIANA

SEAFOOD

TOMATOES

ltalian

PENNE PUTTANESEA
PENNE THORNDALE
RAVIOLI DE FLORENTINE
LINGUINI FRUIT DEMER

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

PROSCIUTTO PEAR PINEAPPLE
SALAD

HOUSE SALAD
BLT SALAD
GORGONAOLZ SALAD

Dessert

RICE PUDDING
BREAD PUDDING
PREMIUM ICE CREAM
RAINBOW SHERBERT
TIRAMISU

CANNOLI

CREME BURLEE

Starters

SEAFOOD COMBO

$32.0
$59.0

$22.0

$22.0
$24.0
$22.0
$36.0

$13.0
$12.0

$12.0
$13.0
$15.0

$10.0
$11.0

$5.0

$5.0
$11.0
$10.0
$13.0

$27.0
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PORK LANDES

SALMON ROMARIN
SCALLOPS ANDALUSIA
CHICKEN THORNDALE
FILET TIPS THORNDALE
FILET OF SALMON JUDY
GRILLED CHICKEN MILANO

Entrées

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

STUFFED PORTABELLA
MUSHROOMS

PORTABELLA MUSHROOM L AIL
FILET TIPS MODENA

STEAMED CLAMS

12 WINGS

$28.0 CRAB CAKE

$35.0 STUFFED MUSHROOMS

$35.0 FRIED SHRIMP

$30.0

$26.0 Sandwiches

$28.0 HALF SANDWICH AND CUP OF
SOUP OF THE DAY

$15.0
BLT

BBQ PULLED PORK
GRILLED PORTABELLA

$16.0

MEATBALL PARMASIAN
$13.0 CLASSIC RRUBEN
$16.0 CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
$14.0 PHILLY STEAK
$17.0 CLUB SANDWICH
$19.0 FRENCH DIP SANDWICH

$19.0
$15.0

$17.0

$13.0
$15.0
$14.0
$15.0
$18.0
$15.0
$15.0
$19.0
$18.0

Thorndale Inn

430 Bondsville Rd, Downingtown,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30-00:00
Tuesday 11:30-00:00
Wednesday 11:30-00:00
Thursday 11:30-00:00
Friday 11:30-02:00
Saturday 11:30-02:00
Sunday 11:30-21:00
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