



https://menuweb.menu 430 Bondsville Rd, Downingtown, United States +16102695455 - http://thorndaleinn.com/









The *menu of Thorndale Inn* from Downingtown includes **106** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$19.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. The Thorndale Inn recently won the award for best restaurant in Chester County. It is not just an inn, but also a bar, grill, and lounge. The lunch and dinner menus offer a variety of options including steak, seafood, and Italian dishes. Guests can choose to dine by the cozy brick fireplace, on the new deck, or in the attached pub which serves fine wines and domestic and craft beers.

Pasta		Wine	
BAKED MACARONI CHEESE	\$10.0	MARSALA	
Burger		Ribs	
THE BURGER	\$15.0	PRIME RIB	\$43.0
Fish Dishes		Fleischgerichte Vom	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$19.0	Kalbsrücken	
Chicken		PICCATA	
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$15.0	Buns	
Lunch		GRILLED CHICKEN BLT	\$14.0
8 INCH PIZZA	\$10.0	Entree	
Fish		FRESH ATLANTIC SALMON	\$34.0
SEA BASS		Asian	
Chicken Dishes		EGG ROLL	\$13.0
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$13.0	Our Specialties	
Steaks		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$11.0
SURF AND TURF	\$48.0	Hot Subs	
Al Comot		HOT ROAST BEEF	\$15.0
Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$20.0	Dinners	
BARED ZIII	\$20.0	BEEF POT ROAST	\$33.0
Penne			
PENNE PRIMAVERA	\$20.0	Additions	
Appetizers		WILD MUSHROOM MEDLEY	\$14.0
CRAB ARTICHOKE DIP	\$16.0	Handhelds	
		CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE	\$31.0

CRAB IMPERIAL

Cold TUNA NIÇOISE	\$28.0	Delicious Food To Enjo	Эy
	\$2010	FRESH MASHED POTATOES	\$7.0
Dinner Entrées			
PEPPER STEAK	\$40.0	Condiments And Sauc	es
Healthy Wraps		HUMMUS	\$13.0
GREEK CHICKEN WRAP	\$15.0	Mintt Lamb & Goat Classics	
Hoagies		SPINACH GOAT	\$16.0
HOUSE HOAGIE	\$13.0		,
Choice Of		Pasta Bianca SEAFOOD TORTELLINI	\$35.0
DESSERT TRAY	\$11.0		,
Bisques – Chowders - Soups	-	Rise And Shines OPEN-FACED SANDWICH	
CORN CRAB CHOWDER	\$11.0	Land Fare	
Prime Steaks		VEAL OSCAR	\$35.0
NEW YORK STRIP SIRLOIN STEAK	\$37.0	Family Fare	
Meat And Poultry		Today&AmpApos;S Choice	
PRIME RIB OF BEEF	\$27.0	FLOUNDER BRUSCHETTA	\$30.0
White Pies		Chef Designed Choppe	ad
CLAM CASINO	\$15.0	Salads	Gu
French		STEAK HOUSE SALAD	\$10.0
FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$9.0	New Year Eve Day Menu	
The Ocean's Bounty		Available 1 Pm To 8 Pi	m

SALMON JUDY

\$34.0

\$32.0

Meat Dishes From The Pan		STUFFED FLOUNDER LOBSTER TAIL	\$32.0 \$59.0
SALTIMBOCCA		Ingradianta Haad	
n .		Ingredients Used	
Desserts		PARMIGIANA	\$22.0
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$11.0	SEAFOOD	
DELUXE BROWNIE SUNDAE FOR TWO	\$13.0	TOMATOES	
Side Dishes		Italian	
		PENNE PUTTANESEA	\$22.0
SAUTEED ASPARAGUS	\$8.0	PENNE THORNDALE	\$24.0
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	\$11.0	RAVIOLI DE FLORENTINE	\$22.0
Beef Dishes		LINGUINI FRUIT DEMER	\$36.0
PIZZAIOLA		Salads	
FILET MIGNON	\$34.0		
FILET MIGNON	Ф34. 0	CAESAR SALAD	\$13.0
Sides		PROSCIUTTO PEAR PINEAPPLE SALAD	\$12.0
OUR OWN POTATO PANCAKES (2)	\$8.0	HOUSE SALAD	\$12.0
GRILLED FRESH ZUCCHINI	\$7.0	BLT SALAD	\$13.0
The second of Disher	_	GORGONAOLZ SALAD	\$15.0
These Types Of Dishe	Doggort		
Are Being Served		Dessert	
MEAT		RICE PUDDING	\$10.0
MUSSELS		BREAD PUDDING	\$11.0
Oovens		PREMIUM ICE CREAM	\$5.0
Soups		RAINBOW SHERBERT	\$5.0
SEA FOOD COMBO	\$26.0	TIRAMISU	\$11.0
OUR OWN LOBSTER BISQUE	\$11.0	CANNOLI	\$10.0
LOBSTER BISQUE	\$10.0	CRÈME BURLEE	\$13.0
Seafood		Starters	
SHRIMP LEJON	\$15.0	SEAFOOD COMBO	\$27.0

PORK LANDES	\$28.0	CRAB CAKE	\$19.0
SALMON ROMARIN	\$35.0	STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$15.0
SCALLOPS ANDALUSIA	\$35.0	FRIED SHRIMP	
CHICKEN THORNDALE	\$30.0		
FILET TIPS THORNDALE	\$26.0	Sandwiches	
FILET OF SALMON JUDY	\$28.0	HALF SANDWICH AND CUP OF SOUP OF THE DAY	\$17.0
GRILLED CHICKEN MILANO	\$15.0	BLT	\$13.0
Entrées		BBQ PULLED PORK	\$15.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$16.0	GRILLED PORTABELLA	\$14.0
STUFFED PORTABELLA		MEATBALL PARMASIAN	\$15.0
STUFFED PORTABELLA MUSHROOMS	\$13.0	MEATBALL PARMASIAN CLASSIC RRUBEN	\$15.0 \$18.0
	\$13.0 \$16.0		
MUSHROOMS		CLASSIC RRUBEN	\$18.0
MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA MUSHROOM L AIL	\$16.0	CLASSIC RRUBEN CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$18.0 \$15.0

Thorndale Inn

430 Bondsville Rd, Downingtown, **United States**

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30-00:00 Tuesday 11:30-00:00 Wednesday 11:30-00:00 Thursday 11:30-00:00 Friday 11:30-02:00 Saturday 11:30-02:00

Sunday 11:30-21:00

Made with Menu

